
12.6.15 -  LONESTAR - AURORA

OPEN AM

1 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 17.423 $60.00

2 Katie Reichert Mr Bo Jangles 18.332

3 Kym VanBergen Rubicatt 22.723  +5  

OPEN  PM

1 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 17.525 $60.00

2 Katie Reichert Mr Bo Jangles 18.332

3 Kym VanBergen Rubicatt 22.723

2500 NOVICE AM

1 Stephanie Searls Pistol 17.449 $45.00

3 Steffani Hofrichter Se Mo Mite 17.977 $30.00

4 Cindy Conley Request Badger 18.952

2 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 19.147

5 Tracee Sallee Taken your Money Hi 28.692  +10  

2500 NOVICE PM

1 Stephanie Searls Pistol 17.541 $45.00

2 Steffani Hofrichter Se Mo Mite 17.566 $30.00

3 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 18.444

4 Cindy Conley Request Badger 19.229

5 Tracee Sallee Taken your Money Hi 23.134 +5  

500 NOVICE AM

1 Hailey Schewe Ophra Araya Biankus 18.102 $68.00

2 Josie Dockery Faith 18.22 $41.00

3 Ronna Schewe Sweet Peppys Lena 18.42 $27.00

4 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash 18.884

5 Kaytie Zellner Cascade Falls 18.903

6 Tori Ledesma Copper 19.63



7 Trinity Christenson Mia 19.86

8 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy 20.001

9 Katie Reichert Letty 20.166

500 NOVICE PM

1 Josie Dockery Faith 18.311 $53.00

2 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash 18.758 $32.00

3 Kaytie Zellner Cascade Falls 18.778 $21.00

4 Trinity Christenson Mia 19.444

5 Tori Ledesma Copper 19.548

6 Katie Reichert Letty 19.853

7 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy 20.001

4D AM

1D

1 Emily Bailey Easily Biankus (Rowdy) 16.886 $84.00

2 Lauren Cassidy Easy Streakin Annie 17.143 $74.00

3 Dianna Cubic Ryder 17.147 $53.00

4 Faith Lencioni Red 17.29

2D

1 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 17.423 $76.00

2 Stephanie Searls Pistol 17.449 $66.00

3 Amanda Marriott Jimokas Bug 17.579 $47.00

4 Sally Erickson Cody 17.792

5 Rhonda Turner Click 17.867

3D

1 Steffani Hofrichter Se Mo Mite 17.977 $64.00

2 Steffani Hofrichter Rocky 18.059 $56.00

3 Josie Dockery Faith 18.22 $40.00

4 Rachael McDonald Dynamic Wrangler 18.302

5 Katie Reichert Mr Bo Jangles 18.332

6 Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight 18.36



4D

1 Tammy Brusch December Moon 18.395 $56.00

2 Peggy LaVaque Princess 18.578 $49.00

3 Kathleen Shelton Chicks 18.635 $35.00

4 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash 18.884

5 Cindy Conley Request Badger 18.952

6 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 19.147

7 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy 19.218

8 Katie Reichert Letty 19.887

 Sharon Woods Reeces Frost N  Star NT

 Michaela Oliver Trophys Perfect Plan NT

 Mahrisa Paluck MP Low and Behold (Lizzy) NT

 Kym VanBergen Rubicatt NT

 Heidi Hughes Smart Johnny Whip NT

 Tracee Sallee Taken your Money Hi NT

 Fallon Perdew Alana NT

4D PM

1D

1 Faith Lencioni Red 17.215 $102.00

2 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 17.525

3 Stephanie Searls Pistol 17.541

4 Steffani Hofrichter Se Mo Mite 17.566

5 Amanda Marriott Jimokas Bug 17.579

2D

1 Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight 17.783 $92.00

2 Sally Erickson Cody 17.792

3D

1 Fallon Perdew Alana 18.265 $78.00

2 Josie Dockery Faith 18.311

3 Katie Reichert Mr Bo Jangles 18.332

4 Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 18.444

4D



1 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash 18.758 $68.00

2 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy 19.218

3 Cindy Conley Request Badger 19.229

4 Katie Reichert Letty 20.044

 Kym VanBergen Rubicatt NT

 Tracee Sallee Taken your Money Hi NT


	OPEN

